

MIMSY (GEN)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Banwli Dervathpatti PMSY to Dervathpatti)

Banwli Division, Pura **DIVISION**

Banwli Sub Div. Suckana **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2970

Dhermendra Kumar.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of Bills
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work $\rightarrow$ Construction of Road from Pannali Gernathpatti to Gernathpatti in Sursand block.					
Agency $\rightarrow$ Sharmendra Kumar Hospital road, Runkaidpur, Sitamarhi.					
Agreement No $\rightarrow$ MINSY/29/SE/P/23-24					
St of Start $\rightarrow$ 18.10.2023					
St of Completion $\rightarrow$ 17.04.2024.					
St of Actual Completion $\rightarrow$ 09.04.2024.					

① Construction of Subgrade & earthwork					
Shoulder					
Earthen shoulder (Sides of G.R.)					
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.625 \times 0.1W$				37.5 m^3
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.625 \times 0.1W$				37.5 m^3
Earthen shoulder (Sides of W.B.M.)					
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.625 \times 0.075$				28.12 m^3
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.625 \times 0.075$				28.12 m^3
Earthen shoulder (Sides of C.C.Rd)					
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.625 \times 0.16$				60.00 m^3
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.625 \times 0.16$				60.00 m^3
	Total SH =				251.25 m^3
② P/W & fixing of R.C.C. N.E.S boundary pillar					
	20 nos.				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
③. Pl & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.544 H.M. at both edge (Road marking)					
		2 x 10 x 30	x 0.10	=	60.00 m ²
		2 x 10 x 30	x 0.10	=	60.00 m ²
				Qty =	120.00 m ²

④. Providing & erecting direction & place identification of rebar - reflected					
		01 no.			

⑤. Providing & fixing of sign & Membrane bench					
		02 nos.			
		9/10/24		9/10/24	
		AP		AP	

Abstract of Est.

①. Providing & fixing of working bench wall pillar.					
Qty vide page no. ② in TMB.					
@ 4274.45/KM	0.60 KM	B		2565 = w	

②. Pl & fixing of reference pillar					
Qty vide page no. ② in TMB					
@ 1981.05/KM	0.60 KM	B		1189 = w	

③. Clearing & Grubbing of road land					
Qty vide page no. ⑦ in TMB					
@ 49496.70/Ha	0.42 Ha	B		20780 = w	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
			41.5	1.2	24,334.0
(4) Const. of embankment with material obtained from pits (local road)					
Qty vide Page no. (4) in TMB					
@ 175.11/m ³		290.475 m ³		Rs	50,865.00
(5) Excavation of road soil with manual means of cut earth					
Qty vide Page no. (5) in TMB					
@ 74.10/m ³		45.00 m ³		Rs	3335.20
(6) Const. of GSB by P.V. well graded material					
Qty vide Page no. (6) in TMB					
@ 2827.41/m ³		63.90 m ³		Rs	1,80,654.00
(7) P.V. layer, Spreading & Compacting Stone aggregate of WBM 40-111					
Qty vide Page no. (7) in TMB					
@ 3438.95/m ³		172.13 m ³		Rs	5,91,946.00
(8) Const. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
Qty vide Page no. (8) in TMB					
@ 7799.33/m ²		367.20 m ²		Rs	28,63,914.00
(9) P.V. & Paving of RCC NIS 100mm					
Qty vide Page no. (9) in TMB					
@ 2486.97/m		02 m		Rs	4974.00
(10) P.V. & Paving of 200mm stone					
Qty vide Page no. (10) in TMB					
@ 640.71/m		02 m		Rs	1281.00
Continuation					Rs 37,21,503.00

ITEM NO. & DESCRIPTION		UNIT		QUANTITY		AMOUNT		Comments or Area
(11) P/V & fixing of 20mm circular board								
Qty vide page no. (8) in TMB								
@ 4558.57/m		sq m		Pq		3721.58		
(12) P/V & fixing of 70mm equilateral								
& triangle (Left & right side)								
Qty vide page no. (8) in TMB								
@ 5530.18/no.		sq nos.		Pq		22,121.00		
(13) P/V & fixing of 60mm x 45mm								
rectangular (Left & right side)								
Qty vide page no. (8) in TMB								
@ 4758.11/no.		sq nos.		Pq		19,032.00		
(14) P/V & fixing of large citizen								
& maintenance board.								
Qty vide page no. (9) + (12) in TMB								
@ 11092.12/no. (03 + 02 nos)				Pq		55,461.00		
(15) Construction of subgrade &								
earth shoulder.								
Qty vide page no. (11) in TMB								
@ 176.75/m ²		251.25 m ²		Pq		44,408.00		
(16) P/V & fixing of boundary pillar								
Qty vide page no. (11) in TMB								
@ 509.84/no.		20 nos		Pq		10,197.00		
(17) P/V & laying of hot applied								
thermoelastic compound.								
(Round marking)								
Qty vide page no. (12) in TMB								
@ 820.83/m ²		120.00 m ²		Pq		98,500.00		

Continuation Pq 40,10,291.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			R/F	PA	40,10,291 = 00
(18/13) Plv recording direction &					
Place identification sign board					
Qty with Page no. (12) in TMB					
@ 3262 Sq/w.			ol no.	PA	3263 = 00
				PA	40,13,554 = 00
Add CST 12% (H) PA					4,81,626 = 00
Add LC 1% (H) PA					40,136 = 00
ADD				PA	45,35,316 = 00
15.89 % below (H) PA					7,20,662 = 00
as per agreement				PA	38,14,654 = 00
Less Previous Payment (H) PA					36,44,950 = 00
Vide Page no (18)				PA	1,69,704 = 00

Say Rs 1,69,704 = 00

AB
09/04/24
JE

For Director
09-4-2024
AB

Material Statement

E/W - 251.25 M³

AB
09/04/24
JE